
EVENT            DISTANCE                START TIMEEVENT            DISTANCE                START TIME
Girls U11   1500m   11.30Girls U11   1500m   11.30
Boys U11   1500m   11.40Boys U11   1500m   11.40
Girls U13   2500m   11.50Girls U13   2500m   11.50
Boys U13   2500m   12.05Boys U13   2500m   12.05
Girls U15   3500m   12.20Girls U15   3500m   12.20
Boys U15   3500m   12.40Boys U15   3500m   12.40
Girls U17   4000m   13.00Girls U17   4000m   13.00
Boys U17   5000m   13.25Boys U17   5000m   13.25
Girls U19   4000m   14.00Girls U19   4000m   14.00
Boys U19   6000m   14.20Boys U19   6000m   14.20
Novice Women  4000m   14.40Novice Women  4000m   14.40
Novice Men  6000m   15.10Novice Men  6000m   15.10
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CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPSCROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
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